
Precision health care strategies
for older adults with diabetes in
Indonesia: a Delphi consensus

study
by Heri Nugroho

Submission date: 13-Jul-2022 09:06AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1869877946
File name: 5525-Article_Text-40875-1-10-20211012.pdf (424.2K)
Word count: 4222
Character count: 24534



1
1

1

1

1

2

2

9

11

13

14

15

16



1

1

1

3

4

7

8

12



1

1

1

1

6



1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

5

10





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

Precision health care strategies for older adults with diabetes
in Indonesia: a Delphi consensus study
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

Domingo Orozco-Beltrán, Jorge Navarro-
Pérez, Ana M. Cebrián-Cuenca, Fernando
Álvarez-Guisasola et al. "The influence of
hemoglobin A1c levels on cardiovascular
events and all-cause mortality in people with
diabetes over 70 years of age. A prospective
study", Primary Care Diabetes, 2020
Publication

publicationethics.org
Internet Source

Ida Ayu Agung Laksmi, Putu Wira Kusuma
Putra, I Kadek Sudika. "Supportive Educative
Nursing Program Effectively Increasing Self
Care for Heart Failure Patients", Jurnal Ilmu
dan Teknologi Kesehatan, 2020
Publication

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source



6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

F. M. van Hasselt, M. J. T. Oud, A. J. M.
Loonen. "Practical recommendations for
improvement of the physical health care of
patients with severe mental illness", Acta
Psychiatrica Scandinavica, 2015
Publication

content.iospress.com:443
Internet Source

encyclopedia.pub
Internet Source

iknow-imeri.fk.ui.ac.id:8080
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret
Student Paper

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

www.nets.nihr.ac.uk
Internet Source

"Prevention of Chronic Diseases and Age-
Related Disability", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2019
Publication

Barbara Sassen. "Chapter 5 Patient Education
and Improving Patients’ Self-Management",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2018



15 <1%

16 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Publication

Chia-Hung Lin, Yi-Ching Tung, Tien-Jyun
Chang, Chien-Ning Huang, Chii-Min Hwu. "Use
of expert consensus to improve the diagnosis
and management of type 1 diabetes mellitus",
Journal of the Chinese Medical Association,
2022
Publication

science1984.wordpress.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Precision health care strategies for older adults with diabetes
in Indonesia: a Delphi consensus study
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


